
JU
N

E 
2

0
2

3
 R

EP
O

R
T

Brought to you by

Current as of July 2023. Source 

www.fvreb.bc.ca

DELTA - NORTH SURREY - CENTRAL

D
ET
A
C
H
ED

T
O
W
N
H
O
U
S
E

A
P
P
A
R
T
M
EN
T

*percentages are comparisons to previous year �gures

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 1,428,300

161

52

+3.2%

+92.6%

-6.0%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 963,400

19

7

-56.8%

+40.0%

-1.9%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 588,800

27

7

+12.5%

-53.3%

-6.8%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 1,560,400

511

108

-3.0%

+100.0%

-7.8%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 871,300

277

128

-34.7%

+60.0%

-1.7%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 569,000

98

40

-8.4%

+17.6%

-2.4%


