Current as of July 2023. Source

Brought to you by

my RealPage

DELTA - NORTH

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	161	+3.2%
SALES	52	+92.6%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 1,428,300		-6.0%
TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	19	-56.8%
	19 7	-56.8% +40.0%

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	27	+12.5%
SALES	7	-53.3%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 588,800		-6.8%

SURREY - CENTRAL

王
٥
ᆂ
التأ

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	511	-3.0%
SALES	108	+100.0%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 1,560,400		-7.8%

	S	
	<u> </u>	
	訔	
	80	

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	277	-34.7%
SALES	128	+60.0%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 871,300		-1.7%

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	98	-8.4%
SALES	40	+17.6%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 569,000		-2.4%